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June 25, 2014
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OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO INDEBTED TO THE
CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS FOR NON-RESIDENT TUITION

THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER RECOMMENDS THE FOLLOWING:
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(1.D.# 44155451) was a non-resident of the City of Chicago from the time she enrolled
the pupil to the present academic school year, for the time that the identified student
attended CPS schools; (ii) hold the pupil's custodial parent accountable as indebted to
the Board for non-resident tuition for the pupil’'s attendance in the Chicago Public
Schools for the pupil's respective times of enrollment, which occurred between the
2006-2007 school year to the 2013-2014 school year, in the total amount of $80,040.38;
(iii) reject any objections by the parent to the Board’s findings; and (iv) bar the pupil from
continued and/or future attendance in the Chicago Public Schools.

NECSADIDTINA.
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Sections 10-20.12a and 10-20.12b (105 ILCS 5/10-20.12a and 10-20.12b) of the IMinois

Schooi Code and Board Rule 5-12 authorize and empower the Board to charge tuition, -
not exceeding 110% of the per capita cost of maintaining its schools during the
preceding school year, to pupils enrolled in the Chicago Public Schools determined to
be non-residents of the City of Chicago. Further, section 10-20.12b provides that a
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PERSONNEL
IMPLICATIONS: None.

Approved:

Barbara Byrd-Bennett
Chief Executive Officer
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James L. Bebley
General Counsel




